
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/18 400/33

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 199/15 399/29

3 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09 200/12 398/21

4 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/12 199/15 398/27

5 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/12 199/08 398/20

6 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 199/07 198/10 397/17

7 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/07 198/06 396/13

8 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 196/10 199/09 395/19

9 143594 Jonatan Bünning Christian.. Them Skytteforening 196/07 198/09 394/16

10 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08 195/08 393/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08 198/09 396/17

2 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 200/07 395/14

3 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 198/09 394/16

4 153316 Emil Hjort Them Skytteforening 197/07 197/07 394/14

5 151450 Malthe Munch Kristiansen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/09 196/12 394/21

6 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 196/10 197/10 393/20

7 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/07 197/04 392/11

8 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 195/02 197/04 392/06

9 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/04 195/03 392/07

10 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 194/06 392/14

11 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 194/08 391/18

12 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/08 191/07 385/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153355 Sebastian Østergaard Hess.. Haderup Skytteforening 198/05 195/06 393/11

2 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 196/06 392/12

3 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/06 191/02 382/08

4 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 189/01 192/01 381/02

5 156719 Magne Odland Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 186/01 191/02 377/03

6 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 188/02 375/05

7 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01 188/01 375/02

8 156791 Ask Barslund Holgaard Hem Skytteforening 185/05 185/01 370/06

9 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 181/01 183/03 364/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156742 Adam Henningsen Them Skytteforening 199/05 197/06 396/11

2 156743 August Burslund Them Skytteforening 195/04 195/05 390/09

3 157557 Emily Lund Aagaard OIsen Them Skytteforening 194/05 193/04 387/09

4 157209 August Juhl Lauritsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00 191/02 375/02

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m. gevær cal. 22 og luft
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11 200/17 400/28

2 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 200/13 399/20

3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/13 398/25

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 199/13 397/24

5 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 200/13 196/05 396/18

6 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 196/07 196/02 392/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/13 400/21

2 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22

3 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 199/05 398/09

4 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/06 199/07 397/13

5 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 195/07 391/16

6 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/05 196/04 390/09

7 136352 Andreas Lysberg Borrits Haderup Skytteforening 194/05 193/04 387/09

8 156042 Ziff Simonsen Hem Skytteforening 196/02 191/07 387/09

9 126887 Thea Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/01 193/01 383/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 192/03 379/06

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/03 186/00 370/03

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00 182/03 365/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/03 179/02 361/05

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 177/01 178/02 355/03

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 174/00 173/01 347/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/13 200/09 400/22

2 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/13 199/12 399/25

3 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/06 198/09 398/15

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 197/09 199/07 396/16

5 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 197/05 198/11 395/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 197/08 198/05 395/13

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16

3 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 194/05 198/12 392/17

4 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 196/03 392/10

5 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 194/07 196/06 390/13

6 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/06 193/08 386/14

7 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 193/05 190/04 383/09

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m. gevær cal. 22 og luft
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 199/09 396/16

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 197/04 391/09

3 157650 Martin Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 195/06 196/06 391/12

4 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/00 191/05 384/05

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/04 188/03 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 197/06 393/13

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03 197/05 393/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04 198/05 393/09

2 140850 Peder Kristian Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03 194/05 389/08

3 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/03 195/03 388/06

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/07 194/05 388/12

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/05 191/07 383/12

6 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/04 190/05 381/09

7 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 188/03 192/02 380/05

8 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04 189/04 378/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/00 192/03 379/03

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01 186/04 370/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10 196/06 395/16

2 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04 198/10 394/14

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06 197/08 392/14

4 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04 198/08 390/12

5 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05 194/03 387/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 155082 Maj Christina Østergård Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05 198/05 392/10

2 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04 192/07 386/11

3 149213 Niels Peter Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05 189/04 384/09

4 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 190/02 381/07

5 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 188/01 190/04 378/05

6 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02 189/02 377/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

Resultatliste
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3 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/12

4 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/12

5 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 199/07

6 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09

7 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/07

9 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 196/10

10 143594 Jonatan Bünning Christian.. Them Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 151450 Malthe Munch Kristiansen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/09

2 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

3 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08

4 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

5 153316 Emil Hjort Them Skytteforening 197/07

6 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/04

7 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 196/10

8 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

9 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

10 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/07

11 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 195/02

12 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153355 Sebastian Østergaard Hess.. Haderup Skytteforening 198/05

2 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/06

4 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 189/01

5 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

6 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01

7 156719 Magne Odland Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 186/01

8 156791 Ask Barslund Holgaard Hem Skytteforening 185/05

9 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156742 Adam Henningsen Them Skytteforening 199/05

2 156743 August Burslund Them Skytteforening 195/04

3 157557 Emily Lund Aagaard OIsen Them Skytteforening 194/05

4 157209 August Juhl Lauritsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 200/13

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11

Resultatliste
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3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

4 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/11

6 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

2 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/11

3 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/04

4 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/06

5 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

6 156042 Ziff Simonsen Hem Skytteforening 196/02

7 136352 Andreas Lysberg Borrits Haderup Skytteforening 194/05

8 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/05

9 126887 Thea Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/03

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/03

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 177/01

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/13

1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/13

3 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/06

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 197/09

5 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/09

2 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 197/08

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 194/07

5 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 194/05

6 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/06

7 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

Resultatliste
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2 157650 Martin Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 195/06

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

4 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/00

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/04

6 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/08

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04

3 140850 Peder Kristian Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/07

5 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/03

6 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/05

7 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/04

8 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04

9 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/00

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01

3 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 176/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10

2 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06

4 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05

5 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 149213 Niels Peter Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05

2 155082 Maj Christina Østergård Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05

3 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04

4 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

5 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02

6 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/15 400/24

Resultatliste
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2 149637 Freja Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 200/11 200/07 400/18

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16

4 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/04 200/07 399/11

5 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/11 199/11 399/22

6 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07 200/06 398/13

7 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15

8 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 198/06 397/17

9 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08 197/07 397/15

10 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 193/06 385/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 196/06 393/09

2 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04 192/03 385/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 192/04 199/07 391/11

2 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/00 186/00 377/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/09 400/22

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/02 200/07 399/09

3 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11 199/14 399/25

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 199/05 398/09

5 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/05 197/03 395/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/06 200/07 398/13

2 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 194/05 393/12

3 156042 Ziff Simonsen Hem Skytteforening 190/02 193/01 383/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 191/02 190/03 381/05

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/03 186/02 378/05

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/01 184/00 372/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/09 200/04 399/13

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/08 200/04 398/12

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 198/04 397/11

4 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 198/09 396/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 198/07 200/09 398/16

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10
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3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/03 198/03 396/06

4 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/08 193/05 390/13

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 194/02 193/03 387/05

6 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02 189/04 376/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/08 398/16

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/06 196/04 395/10

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 194/02 199/02 393/04

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/03 192/03 387/06

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/02 192/04 385/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/03 193/02 386/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03 198/04 395/07

2 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02 193/03 388/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/11

1 149637 Freja Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 200/11

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

4 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08

5 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

6 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 199/11

7 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/04

9 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07

10 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

2 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 192/04

2 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/02

Resultatliste
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5 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

2 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/06

3 156042 Ziff Simonsen Hem Skytteforening 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/03

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 191/02

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/09

2 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

3 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/08

4 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 198/07

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 198/05

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/03

4 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/08

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 194/02

6 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02

7 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 182/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/06

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/07

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/03

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 194/02

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03

2 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m. gevær cal. 22 og luft
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